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SAO JOAO DA PESQUEIRA — janeiro/2026

Conselho Fiscal

MEMBROS EFETIVOS

Presidente

Francisco José Tavares Pereira

Vice-Presidente

Luis José da Silva Vicente

Secretario

Luis Maria Figueiredo Cecilio

MEMBROS SUPLENTES
Avelino Francisco Veiga Macedo Peneiras
Teresa Maria dos Reis Vaz Pereira

Maria Manuela Penela Carrilho
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16

690

60

172
187
49

I\

( W/



